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SECTION Il - RATES AND CHARGES continued

3.2 SERVICE RATES continued

3.2.35

3.2.36

3.2.37

3.2.38

3.2.39

3.2.40

3.2.41

Frontier Business Metro

Monthly Recurring Charge
Rates for non-eligible calls
Day

Evening

Night/Weekend

Frontier Digital Phone Unlimited State*

Intrastate Rate

Additional Phone Lines

Day
Evening
Night/Weekend

Frontier Digital Phone Service

Canadian Rate

Frontier Digital Phone Essentials

Canadian Rate
Overage Rate
Business Cents

1+
Toll Free

Residential Simple Rate Plan

Outbound (1+)

Frontier Basic Long Distance Service

Outbound (1+) Intrastate

$17.00

$.05

$.05

$.05
Monthly
$21.00

Rate Per Minute
$0.10
$0.10
$0.10

Rate Per Minute
$0.05

Rate Per Minute
$0.05
$0.10

Rate Per Minute
$.040
$.045

(N)

Rate Per Minute
$0.10

Rate Per Minute
$0.40 (N)

*The service offering is limited to all existing subscribers at their existing locations.
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