SECTION III - RATES AND CHARGES continued

3.2	SERVICE RATES continued				
	3.2.35	Frontier Business Metro			
		Monthly Recurring Charge	\$17.00		
		Rates for non-eligible calls			
		Day Evening Night/Weekend	\$.05 \$.05 \$.05		
	3.2.36	Frontier Digital Phone Unlimited State*		Monthly	
		Intrastate Rate		Monthly \$21.00	
		Additional Phone Lines		Rate Per Minute	
		Day Evening		\$0.10 \$0.10	
		Night/Weekend		\$0.10	
	3.2.37	Frontier Digital Phone Service		Rate Per Minute	
		Canadian Rate		\$0.05	
	3.2.38	Frontier Digital Phone Essentials		Rate Per Minute	
		Canadian Rate Overage Rate		\$0.05 \$0.10	
	3.2.39	Business Cents		Rate Per Minute	
		1+ Toll Free		\$.040 \$.045	
	3.2.40	Residential Simple Rate Plan	N(N)		
		Outbound (1+)		Rate Per Minute \$0.10	
	3.2.41	Frontier Basic Long Distance Service		Data Day Minut-	
		Outbound (1+) Intrastate		Rate Per Minute \$0.40	

*The service offering is limited to all existing subscribers at their existing locations.

Vice President Regulatory, 180 South Clinton Avenue, Rochester, NY 14646